Position

Admin. Manager

Admin. Assistant |l

Pio

Admin Tech

Prevention

Prevention

Facilities

Prevention

Other Positions Held Special District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$102,634

$70,616

$37,901

$34,182

$31,273

$27,488

$25,750

$8,270



