	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Admin. Manager		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$102,634
2.	Admin. Assistant II		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$70,616
3.	Pio		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$37,901
4.	Admin Tech		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$34,182
5.	Prevention		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$31,273
6.	Prevention		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$27,488
7.	Facilities		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$25,750
8.	Prevention		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$8,270